
小学１、２年男子100m 10月7日 10:50 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3355 綱淵　　蓮(2) 釧路AC 17.24 1 3312 藤原　拓也(2) 鶴居AC 18.49

2 3447 鈴木　零生(2) 鶴居AC 17.97 2 3278 佐藤　将太(2) 上西虹別陸上ク 19.35

3 3446 水野　佑星(2) 厚岸RC 18.05 3 3262 鈴木　雅登(2) 釧路AC 19.52

4 3339 飯村　琉生(2) 釧路AC 18.25 4 3426 森生壮太郎(1) 共栄陸上ク 20.20

5 3047 大南　颯祐(2) 釧路富原小 18.29 5 3286 高橋　紘彬(1) 別海中央小 20.29

6 3334 渡部　俊太(1) 共栄陸上ク 18.69 6 3467 中塚　龍星(2) 釧路AC 20.35

7 3271 朝井　郷牙(2) 白糠陸少 20.49

小学３、４年男子100m 10月7日 09:30 決　勝

決　勝　5組

1組 (風:+0.2) 2組 (風:+0.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3083 北原　汰一(4) 釧路富原小 14.75 1 3351 深瀬　楽生(4) 釧路AC 16.20

2 3448 大森　悠斗(4) 別海陸少 15.03 2 3435 迎　　悠人(4) 共栄陸上ク 16.59

3 3357 平間　雄大(4) 共栄陸上ク 15.24 3 3379 掛川新二郎(3) 別海陸少 16.84

4 3305 奥山　　修(4) 共栄陸上ク 15.73 4 3319 田中　博幸(3) 別海陸少 16.88

5 3272 朝井　亮牙(3) 白糠陸少 15.84 5 3273 渡邊　開生(4) 白糠陸少 17.16

6 3240 木幡　隼也(4) 釧路AC 15.91 6 3216 白田　悠真(3) 共栄陸上ク 17.21

7 3141 蝋山　慎太(4) 別海陸少 16.84 7 3314 會田　風汰(3) 弟子屈RC 17.22

3組 (風:-2.1) 4組 (風:-0.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3333 大槻　祐介(4) 共栄陸上ク 16.91 1 3287 西口　侑良(3) 厚岸RC 17.86

2 3424 小寺　翔太(3) 厚岸RC 17.02 2 3087 本郷　諒祐(4) 釧路AC 17.93

3 3317 高橋　春翔(3) 別海陸少 17.09 3 3365 佐藤　嘉人(3) 鶴居AC 17.94

4 3320 千葉　陽向(3) 別海陸少 17.25 4 3469 田中　一成(3) えりもTFC 18.02

5 3404 上林　　新(3) 別海陸少 17.31 5 3307 富田　淳介(3) 共栄陸上ク 18.59

6 3364 蹴揚　崇通(3) 釧路AC 17.65 6 3439 菊池　　黎(4) 釧路AC 18.84

7 3268 竹川　勘雲(4) 釧路AC 17.83 7 3437 遠藤　優陽(3) 釧路青葉小 18.89

5組 (風:+1.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3142 長谷川昌亮(4) 標茶陸少 17.53

2 3354 木村　駿介(3) 釧路AC 17.83

3 3366 高平　楓真(3) 鶴居AC 17.95

4 3318 斉藤　　龍(3) 別海陸少 18.26

5 3405 北島　維人(4) 別海陸少 18.46

6 3054 横山　　楓(3) 共栄陸上ク 18.62

7 3444 江口　楓太(3) 釧路青葉小 18.95

小学５、６年男子100m 10月7日 09:00 決　勝

決　勝　4組

1組 (風:-1.1) 2組 (風:+1.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3169 入仲　健誠(6) 弟子屈RC 14.22 1 3110 前田　　良(5) 釧路鳥取西小 15.10

2 3304 奥山　　遼(6) 共栄陸上ク 14.48 2 3276 宮坂　大地(5) 上西虹別陸上ク 15.21

3 3380 上村清太朗(6) 共栄陸上ク 14.62 3 3140 佐藤　佑真(6) 釧路青葉小 15.37

4 3075 別井　一翔(6) 釧路青葉小 15.01 4 3100 秋山　　爽(6) 標茶陸少 15.60

5 3161 浅村　修也(6) 共栄陸上ク 15.10 5 3040 中原　　岬(6) 弟子屈RC 15.66

6 3401 高橋　淳絆(6) 別海陸少 15.16 6 3202 関　　優道(5) 標茶陸少 16.67

7 3308 遠藤　陽翔(5) 釧路青葉小 15.50

3組 (風:-0.4) 4組 (風:+2.0)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3409 福居　奎人(6) 共栄陸上ク 16.04 1 3088 木村　鴻介(6) 釧路AC 15.07

2 3275 佐藤　哲太(6) 上西虹別陸上ク 16.30 2 3468 佐々木寛人(5) 標茶陸少 15.57

3 3190 吉田武紗士(6) 共栄陸上ク 16.45 3 3060 遠藤　瑠依(6) 釧路青葉小 16.44

4 3067 外崎　吏斗(5) 釧路青葉小 16.56 4 3213 江口　蒼太(5) 釧路青葉小 17.00

5 3136 中谷　優羽(5) 別海陸少 17.14 5 3203 矢島　永吉(5) 標茶陸少 17.24

6 3070 齋藤　　蓮(5) 釧路青葉小 17.30



小学２～４年男子800m 10月7日 13:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3083 北原　汰一(4) 釧路富原小 2:44.30 1 3366 高平　楓真(3) 鶴居AC 3:08.78

2 3272 朝井　亮牙(3) 白糠陸少 2:47.90 2 3317 高橋　春翔(3) 別海陸少 3:16.42

3 3141 蝋山　慎太(4) 別海陸少 2:59.09 3 3379 掛川新二郎(3) 別海陸少 3:17.89

4 3435 迎　　悠人(4) 共栄陸上ク 3:07.29 4 3320 千葉　陽向(3) 別海陸少 3:19.98

5 3087 本郷　諒祐(4) 釧路AC 3:10.60 5 3318 斉藤　　龍(3) 別海陸少 3:28.44

6 3439 菊池　　黎(4) 釧路AC 3:12.34 6 3312 藤原　拓也(2) 鶴居AC 3:31.74

7 3364 蹴揚　崇通(3) 釧路AC 3:14.32 7 3262 鈴木　雅登(2) 釧路AC 3:32.93

8 3314 會田　風汰(3) 弟子屈RC 3:14.62 8 3355 綱淵　　蓮(2) 釧路AC 3:36.47

9 3268 竹川　勘雲(4) 釧路AC 3:14.72 9 3271 朝井　郷牙(2) 白糠陸少 3:38.25

10 3319 田中　博幸(3) 別海陸少 3:15.22 10 3365 佐藤　嘉人(3) 鶴居AC 3:38.84

11 3444 江口　楓太(3) 釧路青葉小 3:19.39 11 3278 佐藤　将太(2) 上西虹別陸上ク 3:40.35

12 3437 遠藤　優陽(3) 釧路青葉小 3:27.46

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3083 北原　汰一(4) 釧路富原小 2:44.30
2 3272 朝井　亮牙(3) 白糠陸少 2:47.90
3 3141 蝋山　慎太(4) 別海陸少 2:59.09
4 3435 迎　　悠人(4) 共栄陸上ク 3:07.29
5 3366 高平　楓真(3) 鶴居AC 3:08.78
6 3087 本郷　諒祐(4) 釧路AC 3:10.60
7 3439 菊池　　黎(4) 釧路AC 3:12.34
8 3364 蹴揚　崇通(3) 釧路AC 3:14.32

小学４～６年男子1500m 10月7日 14:05 決　勝

決　勝　

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3274 朝井　風牙(6) 白糠陸少 5:22.15 8 3136 中谷　優羽(5) 別海陸少 6:02.93

2 3276 宮坂　大地(5) 上西虹別陸上ク 5:26.15 9 3341 蠣崎　太智(6) 標茶陸少 6:05.87

3 3293 桑原　祐希(6) 釧路青葉小 5:30.53 10 3213 江口　蒼太(5) 釧路青葉小 6:14.49

4 3202 関　　優道(5) 標茶陸少 5:50.58 11 3203 矢島　永吉(5) 標茶陸少 6:16.81

5 3275 佐藤　哲太(6) 上西虹別陸上ク 5:52.18 12 3468 佐々木寛人(5) 標茶陸少 6:17.18

6 3273 渡邊　開生(4) 白糠陸少 5:57.08 13 3142 長谷川昌亮(4) 標茶陸少 7:52.42

7 3067 外崎　吏斗(5) 釧路青葉小 5:59.56

小学４～６年男子80mH 10月7日 11:10 決　勝

決　勝　
(風:+0.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 3357 平間　雄大(4) 共栄陸上ク 15.39

2 3100 秋山　　爽(6) 標茶陸少 15.58

3 3333 大槻　祐介(4) 共栄陸上ク 18.99

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 3083

記録 1:19

ナンバー 3317

記録 1:31

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　1組

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー 3274 3274 3274 3274

記録 1:23 2:54 3:39 4:20
決　勝


